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Kompleksujumise võistlus
Pärnu, 22. - 23.10.2021

Event 1 Women, 100m Medley Open
22.10.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. ROOS, Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:05.81
2. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.84
3. PÄRKNA, Maarja 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi1:14.07
4. SAAR, Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi1:14.88
5. JÜRIÖÖ, Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi1:15.12
6. SEPP, Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.12
7. TÄHVE, Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi1:19.14 35.34 43.80
8. VÄLISTE, Liise 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.53 35.49 45.04
9. SEDJAKIN, Katri-Liis 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.69 36.59 45.10

10. HAVI, Liana 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi1:21.88 37.96 43.92

12 - 13 years

1. VOLODINA, Polina 08 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi1:14.31
2. VAISMA, Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.13 33.98 42.15
3. PERALTA, Piia-Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.34 35.05 41.29
4. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:16.40 35.72 40.68
5. JÄRVMÄGI, Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.95 34.71 42.24
6. KÜPAR, Kaisa 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:30.97 41.61 49.36
7. TENNEBERG, Laura 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:34.69 47.35 47.34
8. TEEARU, Riian 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:35.41 46.54 48.87

11 years and younger

1. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.58 35.91 42.67
2. MÄNDMA, Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:23.35 36.07 47.28
3. JÕGI, Emili 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:38.10 45.85 52.25
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Kompleksujumise võistlus
Pärnu, 22. - 23.10.2021

Event 2 Men, 100m Medley Open
22.10.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. JAASKA, Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi58.66 27.22 31.44
2. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:01.54 29.78 31.76
3. TAMMIK, Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:01.92 27.60 34.32
4. VAINIKK, Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.46 27.94 34.52
5. MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:03.08 29.28 33.80
6. SOOVIK, Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:03.11 30.33 32.78
7. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:04.47 28.44 36.03
8. SAULEP, Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.18 31.69 35.49
9. TOODU, Rasmus 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:08.32 30.35 37.97

10. SEMJONOV, Johan Hugo 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi1:10.54 31.98 38.56
11. MALVA, Oskar 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.41 33.57 38.84
12. VABRIT, Raul-Villem 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.24 33.17 40.07
13. KIVISELG, Kerhard 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.45 34.16 41.29
14. TAMMELEHT, Simon 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:17.14 35.80 41.34
15. JÄRVMÄGI, Richard 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:19.26 37.07 42.19
16. SINIORG, Rihard 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:27.95 40.85 47.10

12 - 13 years

1. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:13.04 32.85 40.19
2. SALUMAA, Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.35 34.36 40.99
3. TALPAS-TALTSEPP, Timo 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:17.14 35.07 42.07
4. SAAGPAKK, Sass-Johann 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:30.89 41.36 49.53
5. LEOK, Vesse 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:35.46 44.88 50.58
6. PETENBERG, Nikita 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:39.34 47.77 51.57
7. AIA, Marius 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:39.36 47.65 51.71
8. TIPP, Ken-Eron 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:40.91 44.85 56.06

11 years and younger

1. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:27.38 39.30 48.08
2. ALASOO, Remo 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:40.56 48.52 52.04
3. SAZONOV, Artemi 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:45.58 48.51 57.07

DSQ GROSSBERG, Tristan 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:33.35 42.87 50.48
BfF - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
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Kompleksujumise võistlus
Pärnu, 22. - 23.10.2021

Event 3 Women, 200m Medley Open
22.10.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years and older

1. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:25.36 29.76 36.30 43.89 35.41
2. ROOS, Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:26.42 30.20 37.60 44.69 33.93
3. SAAR, Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:41.52 37.41 40.77 46.17 37.17
4. PÄRKNA, Maarja 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:43.19 34.59 41.47 48.93 38.20
5. JÜRIÖÖ, Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:45.14 36.27 41.00 50.46 37.41
6. SEPP, Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:45.65 36.78 43.04 47.44 38.39
7. TÄHVE, Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:52.74 37.14 43.11 50.83 41.66
8. SEDJAKIN, Katri-Liis 07 Paernu Spordikool 2:56.75 34.75 45.41 54.96 41.63
9. HAVI, Liana 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi3:05.49 37.50 47.55 54.12 46.32

12 - 13 years

1. VAISMA, Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:44.75 36.10 42.54 48.96 37.15
2. VOLODINA, Polina 08 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:46.56 37.56 45.34 45.02 38.64
3. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:46.70 37.65 42.71 47.58 38.76
4. JÄRVMÄGI, Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 2:47.39 36.47 43.14 49.69 38.09
5. PERALTA, Piia-Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:48.99 35.75 44.50 49.61 39.13
6. KÜPAR, Kaisa 08 Paernu Spordikool 3:17.40 43.24 49.85 1:00.68 43.63
7. TENNEBERG, Laura 08 Paernu Spordikool 3:25.43 47.23 57.22 56.94 44.04
8. TEEARU, Riian 09 Paernu Spordikool 3:26.86 49.28 54.51 58.06 45.01

11 years and younger

1. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 2:46.94 36.15 43.35 50.94 36.50
2. MÄNDMA, Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 3:00.04 38.57 43.85 55.42 42.20
3. JÕGI, Emili 10 Paernu Spordikool 3:32.40 48.77 54.12 59.68 49.83
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Kompleksujumise võistlus
Pärnu, 22. - 23.10.2021

Event 4 Men, 200m Medley Open
22.10.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years and older

1. JAASKA, Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:11.10 28.84 32.86 37.65 31.75
2. TAMMIK, Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:13.95 28.58 32.77 42.51 30.09
3. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:14.18 30.16 34.78 37.80 31.44
4. VAINIKK, Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:17.22 28.12 34.89 41.92 32.29
5. SOOVIK, Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:20.91 31.89 37.78 39.64 31.60
6. MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:21.22 31.39 38.55 40.02 31.26
7. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 2:25.60 28.84 37.38 43.99 35.39
8. SAULEP, Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:25.79 31.45 38.65 41.59 34.10
9. TOODU, Rasmus 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:32.12 31.74 38.58 45.46 36.34

10. MALVA, Oskar 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:40.46 34.43 40.81 49.38 35.84
11. VABRIT, Raul-Villem 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:44.31 34.10 42.98 48.34 38.89
12. KIVISELG, Kerhard 07 Paernu Spordikool 2:44.99 34.68 43.88 50.04 36.39
13. TAMMELEHT, Simon 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:46.37 36.84 42.36 49.37 37.80
14. JÄRVMÄGI, Richard 07 Paernu Spordikool 2:53.27 38.52 45.42 50.67 38.66
15. SINIORG, Rihard 07 Paernu Spordikool 3:11.25 43.78 49.51 56.94 41.02

DSQ SEMJONOV, Johan Hugo 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:35.03 32.99 40.75 47.28 34.01
BfF - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

12 - 13 years

1. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:40.05 32.98 38.94 49.97 38.16
2. SALUMAA, Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:46.27 34.57 42.60 51.90 37.20
3. TALPAS-TALTSEPP, Timo08 Paernu Spordikool 2:49.62 36.34 43.73 53.36 36.19
4. SAAGPAKK, Sass-Johann09 Paernu Spordikool 3:11.07 43.50 49.14 56.31 42.12
5. LEOK, Vesse 09 Paernu Spordikool 3:25.91 44.69 55.43 55.70 50.09
6. PETENBERG, Nikita 09 Paernu Spordikool 3:39.67 51.43 1:02.03 57.03 49.18

DSQ TIPP, Ken-Eron 08 Paernu Spordikool 3:45.85 47.65 59.54 1:08.60 50.06
BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane

DSQ AIA, Marius 09 Paernu Spordikool 3:47.25 52.34 1:02.19 1:03.44 49.28
BaG - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks

11 years and younger

1. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Paernu Spordikool 3:09.12 43.10 48.75 53.42 43.85
2. ALASOO, Remo 10 Paernu Spordikool 3:39.03 53.41 56.89 1:03.76 44.97

DSQ GROSSBERG, Tristan 10 Paernu Spordikool 3:24.81 44.67 53.42 1:00.52 46.20
BrC - Arm movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane

DSQ SAZONOV, Artemi 10 Paernu Spordikool 3:48.45 54.51 55.68 1:09.30 48.96
BrJ - Illegal downward dolphin kick
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Kompleksujumise võistlus
Pärnu, 22. - 23.10.2021

Event 5 Women, 4 x 50m Medley Open
22.10.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Time Pts

1. Paernu Spordikool 1 Paernu Spordikool 2:08.80
VAISMA, Emili 08 34.87 ROOS, Aurelia 04 28.04
SEPP, Liisbet 06 38.53 TAMMIK, Laura 05 27.36

2. Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:11.23
SAAR, Brigita 07 34.57 PÄRKNA, Maarja 07 33.07
VOLODINA, Polina 08 34.69 JÜRIÖÖ, Elisabet 05 28.90

3. Paernu Spordikool 1 Paernu Spordikool 2:20.34
MÄNDMA, Hella-Maria 10 35.95 ROOS, Aleksandra 10 33.42
PERALTA, Piia-Miranda 08 40.97 JÄRVMÄGI, Kristelle 09 30.00
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Kompleksujumise võistlus
Pärnu, 22. - 23.10.2021

Event 6 Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open
22.10.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Time Pts

1. Paernu Spordikool 1 Paernu Spordikool 1:49.94
TAMMIK, Remi 05 27.29 VAINIKK, Raido 05 26.27
SOOVIK, Carl Robert 04 31.12 MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 25.26

2. Paernu Spordikool Paernu Spordikool 2:03.46
TAMMELEHT, Simon 06 33.15 TOODU, Rasmus 06 29.70
SAULEP, Silver 06 33.12 MALVA, Oskar 06 27.49

3. Paernu Spordikool 1 Paernu Spordikool 2:18.67
JÄRVMÄGI, Richard 07 1:21.45 SILLASTE, Dmitri 07
SINIORG, Rihard 07 27.82 SALUMAA, Morris 08

EXH Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:09.61
JAASKA, Ronald 03 27.37 SEMJONOV, Johan Hugo 07 30.13
HAVI, Liana 07 40.80 TÄHVE, Heidi 07 31.31
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Kompleksujumise võistlus
Pärnu, 22. - 23.10.2021

Event 7 Women, 400m Medley Open
23.10.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 5:15.37
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:51.80 41.01 250m: 3:18.40 45.83 350m: 4:40.73 36.25

100m: 1:10.79 39.34 200m: 2:32.57 40.77 300m: 4:04.48 46.08 400m: 5:15.37 34.64

2. ROOS, Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 5:21.98
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:54.12 41.22 250m: 3:19.94 45.52 350m: 4:44.85 38.32

100m: 1:12.90 39.75 200m: 2:34.42 40.30 300m: 4:06.53 46.59 400m: 5:21.98 37.13

3. JÜRIÖÖ, Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 5:45.94
50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 2:06.48 43.49 250m: 3:38.54 50.85 350m: 5:08.90 39.91

100m: 1:22.99 45.67 200m: 2:47.69 41.21 300m: 4:28.99 50.45 400m: 5:45.94 37.04

4. SAAR, Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 5:47.51
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:09.58 44.78 250m: 3:40.70 48.25 350m: 5:10.04 40.19

100m: 1:24.80 45.61 200m: 2:52.45 42.87 300m: 4:29.85 49.15 400m: 5:47.51 37.47

5. SEPP, Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 5:56.93
50m: 38.57 38.57 150m: 2:12.49 45.34 250m: 3:45.50 48.85 350m: 5:17.79 41.98

100m: 1:27.15 48.58 200m: 2:56.65 44.16 300m: 4:35.81 50.31 400m: 5:56.93 39.14

6. TÄHVE, Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 6:05.15
50m: 40.57 40.57 150m: 2:13.85 45.71 250m: 3:50.45 51.90 350m: 5:25.03 43.04

100m: 1:28.14 47.57 200m: 2:58.55 44.70 300m: 4:41.99 51.54 400m: 6:05.15 40.12

7. PÄRKNA, Maarja 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 6:07.48
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:10.41 45.58 250m: 3:48.99 53.52 350m: 5:25.43 43.12

100m: 1:24.83 47.50 200m: 2:55.47 45.06 300m: 4:42.31 53.32 400m: 6:07.48 42.05

8. HAVI, Liana 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 6:29.19
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:19.02 50.93 250m: 4:01.53 52.66 350m: 5:45.00 48.69

100m: 1:28.09 49.42 200m: 3:08.87 49.85 300m: 4:56.31 54.78 400m: 6:29.19 44.19

13 years and younger

1. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 5:58.65
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:08.97 46.10 250m: 3:46.16 52.81 350m: 5:19.62 40.32

100m: 1:22.87 44.69 200m: 2:53.35 44.38 300m: 4:39.30 53.14 400m: 5:58.65 39.03

2. VOLODINA, Polina 08 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 6:05.48
50m: 43.87 43.87 150m: 2:25.95 48.00 250m: 3:59.43 46.01 350m: 5:28.93 42.59

100m: 1:37.95 54.08 200m: 3:13.42 47.47 300m: 4:46.34 46.91 400m: 6:05.48 36.55

3. JÄRVMÄGI, Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 6:07.83
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:12.14 47.79 250m: 3:48.72 51.48 350m: 5:26.41 44.34

100m: 1:24.35 46.69 200m: 2:57.24 45.10 300m: 4:42.07 53.35 400m: 6:07.83 41.42

4. VAISMA, Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 6:08.17
50m: 37.16 37.16 150m: 2:10.02 46.41 250m: 3:48.93 52.46 350m: 5:25.58 44.33

100m: 1:23.61 46.45 200m: 2:56.47 46.45 300m: 4:41.25 52.32 400m: 6:08.17 42.59

5. PERALTA, Piia-Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 6:16.73
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 2:08.71 47.33 250m: 3:50.72 54.16 350m: 5:31.17 45.28

100m: 1:21.38 46.10 200m: 2:56.56 47.85 300m: 4:45.89 55.17 400m: 6:16.73 45.56

6. TENNEBERG, Laura 08 Paernu Spordikool 7:16.64
50m: 49.51 49.51 150m: 2:49.76 1:00.36 250m: 4:45.03 56.88 350m: 6:31.52 48.28

100m: 1:49.40 59.89 200m: 3:48.15 58.39 300m: 5:43.24 58.21 400m: 7:16.64 45.12
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Kompleksujumise võistlus
Pärnu, 22. - 23.10.2021

Event 8 Men, 400m Medley Open
23.10.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. TAMMIK, Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 4:49.00
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:40.01 34.96 250m: 2:58.15 43.93 350m: 4:17.74 34.19

100m: 1:05.05 35.23 200m: 2:14.22 34.21 300m: 3:43.55 45.40 400m: 4:49.00 31.26

2. JAASKA, Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 4:49.02
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:39.93 35.90 250m: 2:56.76 41.44 350m: 4:16.02 35.60

100m: 1:04.03 35.10 200m: 2:15.32 35.39 300m: 3:40.42 43.66 400m: 4:49.02 33.00

3. VAINIKK, Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 4:53.68
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:42.06 37.85 250m: 3:03.92 43.95 350m: 4:21.73 33.33

100m: 1:04.21 34.33 200m: 2:19.97 37.91 300m: 3:48.40 44.48 400m: 4:53.68 31.95

4. SOOVIK, Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 5:04.42
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:52.39 40.15 250m: 3:13.80 41.32 350m: 4:32.98 35.48

100m: 1:12.24 38.82 200m: 2:32.48 40.09 300m: 3:57.50 43.70 400m: 5:04.42 31.44

5. MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 5:07.40
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:51.25 40.83 250m: 3:13.78 42.83 350m: 4:34.87 37.16

100m: 1:10.42 38.86 200m: 2:30.95 39.70 300m: 3:57.71 43.93 400m: 5:07.40 32.53

6. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 5:07.67
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:50.29 41.53 250m: 3:13.79 43.97 350m: 4:34.28 35.24

100m: 1:08.76 37.99 200m: 2:29.82 39.53 300m: 3:59.04 45.25 400m: 5:07.67 33.39

7. SAULEP, Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 5:11.68
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:52.44 40.79 250m: 3:16.10 43.48 350m: 4:36.99 37.57

100m: 1:11.65 38.98 200m: 2:32.62 40.18 300m: 3:59.42 43.32 400m: 5:11.68 34.69

8. SEMJONOV, Johan Hugo 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 5:35.99
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:59.97 43.92 250m: 3:31.66 49.61 350m: 4:59.31 38.60

100m: 1:16.05 40.91 200m: 2:42.05 42.08 300m: 4:20.71 49.05 400m: 5:35.99 36.68

9. TOODU, Rasmus 06 Paernu Spordikool 5:38.14
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:56.41 42.45 250m: 3:27.31 49.26 350m: 4:59.30 42.36

100m: 1:13.96 40.31 200m: 2:38.05 41.64 300m: 4:16.94 49.63 400m: 5:38.14 38.84

10. MALVA, Oskar 06 Paernu Spordikool 5:43.69
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 2:02.28 44.86 250m: 3:37.01 51.07 350m: 5:06.55 38.82

100m: 1:17.42 42.34 200m: 2:45.94 43.66 300m: 4:27.73 50.72 400m: 5:43.69 37.14

11. VABRIT, Raul-Villem 05 Paernu Spordikool 5:56.05
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 2:07.66 46.72 250m: 3:41.42 49.16 350m: 5:15.52 42.13

100m: 1:20.94 46.01 200m: 2:52.26 44.60 300m: 4:33.39 51.97 400m: 5:56.05 40.53

12. KIVISELG, Kerhard 07 Paernu Spordikool 5:59.63
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:09.70 45.81 250m: 3:45.34 50.64 350m: 5:20.06 42.50

100m: 1:23.89 47.59 200m: 2:54.70 45.00 300m: 4:37.56 52.22 400m: 5:59.63 39.57

13 years and younger

1. SALUMAA, Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 5:51.48
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 2:04.88 47.64 250m: 3:43.27 52.59 350m: 5:16.16 39.12

100m: 1:17.24 42.31 200m: 2:50.68 45.80 300m: 4:37.04 53.77 400m: 5:51.48 35.32

2. TALPAS-TALTSEPP, Timo 08 Paernu Spordikool 5:58.24
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:09.30 44.74 250m: 3:47.49 54.11 350m: 5:20.46 38.29

100m: 1:24.56 48.05 200m: 2:53.38 44.08 300m: 4:42.17 54.68 400m: 5:58.24 37.78

3. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Paernu Spordikool 6:46.38
50m: 41.58 41.58 150m: 2:27.27 50.88 250m: 4:13.47 55.86 350m: 6:00.35 45.98

100m: 1:36.39 54.81 200m: 3:17.61 50.34 300m: 5:14.37 1:00.90 400m: 6:46.38 46.03

4. AIA, Marius 09 Paernu Spordikool 8:10.29
50m: 55.38 55.38 150m: 3:07.08 1:06.69 250m: 5:19.52 1:05.30 350m: 7:19.13 52.72

100m: 2:00.39 1:05.01 200m: 4:14.22 1:07.14 300m: 6:26.41 1:06.89 400m: 8:10.29 51.16
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Kompleksujumise võistlus
Pärnu, 22. - 23.10.2021

Event 9 Women, 4 x 100m Medley Open
23.10.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Time Pts

1. Paernu Spordikool 1 Paernu Spordikool 4:44.15
VAISMA, Emili 08 36.35 1:15.81 ROOS, Aurelia 04 28.82 1:03.59
SEPP, Liisbet 06 39.92 1:25.66 TAMMIK, Laura 05 27.94 59.09

2. Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 4:53.76
SAAR, Brigita 07 36.49 1:14.06 PÄRKNA, Maarja 07 34.31 1:17.34
VOLODINA, Polina 08 35.99 1:17.46 JÜRIÖÖ, Elisabet 05 30.42 1:04.90

3. Paernu Spordikool 1 Paernu Spordikool 5:18.62
MÄNDMA, Hella-Maria 10 37.52 1:18.61 ROOS, Aleksandra 10 36.86 1:20.15
PERALTA, Piia-Miranda 08 41.93 1:31.72 JÄRVMÄGI, Kristelle 09 31.64 1:08.14
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Kompleksujumise võistlus
Pärnu, 22. - 23.10.2021

Event 10 Men, 4 x 100m Medley Open
23.10.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Time Pts

1. Paernu Spordikool 1 Paernu Spordikool 4:04.14
TAMMIK, Remi 05 28.82 58.46 VAINIKK, Raido 05 26.84 59.46
SOOVIK, Carl Robert 04 31.36 1:09.75 MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 26.72 56.47

2. Paernu Spordikool Paernu Spordikool 4:36.44
TOODU, Rasmus 06 31.77 1:05.54 SAULEP, Silver 06 31.03 1:07.92
VABRIT, Raul-Villem 05 36.33 1:21.43 MALVA, Oskar 06 29.55 1:01.55

3. Paernu Spordikool 1 Paernu Spordikool 4:51.19
JÄRVMÄGI, Richard 07 35.89 1:15.72 SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 28.88 1:03.38
KIVISELG, Kerhard 07 39.01 1:26.37 SALUMAA, Morris 08 31.71 1:05.72

EXH Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 4:56.53
JAASKA, Ronald 03 29.85 1:01.07 SEMJONOV, Johan Hugo 07 31.76 1:10.62
HAVI, Liana 07 42.13 1:33.70 TÄHVE, Heidi 07 33.61 1:11.14


